PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 26.09.2021.

HK Prizma 12 A
vartosNe | Ne[ ]
N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
31 V |[Salnikovs Vladislavs 26.02.2013. 1. maina
2 A |Feldmanis Tomass 11.04.2011.
4 A |usjans Adrians 28.03.2012. nel ] mnel ] wnel ]
8 A |Besarabovs Damirs 21.07.2012.
10 A |Tribuncovs llja 13.11.2012.
U |Andrejevs Arsénijs 01.01.2012. N2 I:I N2 I:I
7 U |Zonnenbergs- Zambergs Davis 30.03.2012.
9 U |Sverdlovs Grigorijs 09.08.2011.
14 U |JepiSovs Artjoms 01.03.2012. 2. maina
16 U |Bistrovs Andrejs 04.08.2012.
19 U [Vel$s Valters 05.01.2011. N¢ I:I N¢ I:I N¢ I:I
19 U |Kuzmenko Deniss 13.03.2011.
el | nel ]
3. maina
el | nel ] nel ]
el | nel ]
4. maina
nel | nel ] wel ]
el | nel ]
Komandas parstaviji:
Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Rozenieks Maris Treneris
2 Lubkins Vladimirs Galvenais Treneris
3
a4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 04.11.2025. 17:01:19



